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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
07/01/2026

To date
07/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 07/01/2026 BEENA VENUGOPAL VENUGOPALAN 
(HSBN)

KALAPPURAKKAL, 
VALAKAM, 

MARADU, MARADU, 
682316, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

2 07/01/2026 NISAMUDHEEN T I ISMAIL (FTHR) THEVANCHERYPARAMBU, 
K M P NAGAR, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

3 07/01/2026 UMMU HABEEBA V 
H 

MUHAMMED ASLAM 
V M (HSBN)

28/256 D ASHRAF 
MANZIL, P W D 

ROAD  NEAR OLD 
JUMA MASJID, 

MARADU VILLAGE, 
NETTOOR P O, 

682040, 
KANAYANNUR

  

4 07/01/2026 PREETHY SABU SABU P A (HSBN) PALLIPARAMBIL, 
PAKSHNITHODE 

VTC, EDAKOCHI S O, 
PAMBAIMOOLA, 

682006, KOCHI

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

5 07/01/2026 SUMOD MOHAN N K MOHANAN 
(FTHR)

MOHAN NIVAS, 
KUREEKKAD, 

MANAKUNNAM, 
KANDANAD P O, 

682305, 
KANAYANNUR

  

6 07/01/2026 Feena Mary  Mathew P J  Mathew (FTHR) Pamplaniyil, 
Edapurackal Lane, 

Manakunnam, 
Udayamperoor, 682307, 

Thripunithura

  

7 07/01/2026 SHEEBA SURESH SURESH M C (HSBN) 3/154 
CHETTIYARAYIL, 
PLASSERITHITTA, 

PANANGAD, 
PANANGAD, 682506, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

8 07/01/2026 kaladharan m g govindan (FTHR) mangalakkara house, 
nettoor, maradu, nettoor, 

682040, kanayannur

  

9 07/01/2026 SASIKALA DEVI K G RAVEENDRAN 
PILLAI V K (HSBN)

2 B ASSET CITY BAY, 
CHATHARI, HILL 
PALACE ROAD, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

TRIPUNITHURA P O, 
682301, 

TRIPUNITHURA

  

10 07/01/2026 Venugopalan P K KRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KALAPPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KUNDANNOOR, 
MARADU, MARADU, 
682304, ERNAKULAM

  

11 07/01/2026 V K Ravindran Pillai Chandrasekharapilla 
(FTHR)

2B ASSET CITY BAY, 
HILL PALACE ROAD, 

CHATHARI, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
TRIPUNITHURA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

12 07/01/2026 KAYYAMPULLIKUNJIBAPPU 
SOUDA 

ISMAIL (HSBN) 23/2521, 
PADAKKARAYIL 
PIPE LINE ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

13 07/01/2026 AJMAL C  M MUHAMMED (FTHR) 18/1130 ALANGAT 
HOUSE, GANDHI 

NAGAR  
PERUMPADAPPU, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY P O, 

682006, KOCHI

  

14 07/01/2026 RASAL P S SHAKEER P E (FTHR) 64/596 B, 
PATHUPULLY 

HOUSE, PIPELINN 
ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

15 07/01/2026 REKHA JACOB JACOB JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

FLAT NO 2 A, 
MERIDIAN TOWER 
ELEVEN NUCLEUS 
MALL, MARADU, 
MARADU, 682304, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

16 07/01/2026 SIYAD N A ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

3/200A 
NAMBIYARATH, 

MADAVANA, 
PANANGAD, 

PANANGAD, 682506, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

17 07/01/2026 VALSALA BALAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

PUTHUKKAD, 
SOUTH PARAVOOR, 

MANAKUNNAM, 
SOUTH PARAVOOR, 

682307, 
KANAYANOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

18 07/01/2026 Anupriya Rajesh T R Sujitha  K (MTHR) Kizhakkethil House, 
Ayirettil Road, 

Tripunithura, Eroor 
South, 682306, 

Tripunithura

  

19 07/01/2026 SABU P J JOHNY (FTHR) PARAYIL HOUSE, 
MANAKUNNAM, 
MANAKUNNAM, 

UDAYAMPEROOR, 
682307, 

KANAYANNUR

  

20 07/01/2026 SAMEER 
ABDULKHADER

RAHANA C R (WIFE) 20/1759 C5, 
PATTALATHU, 
DESABHIMANI 

ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

21 07/01/2026 NANDANA S  VIJAYAMOHANAN N 
(FTHR)

THRIPPADOM, 
AISWARYA NAGAR 

CHOORAKKAD, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
682301, 

KANAYANNUR

  

22 07/01/2026 M  Gokulan Jayasree S (WIFE) Mundempillil House, 
Gokulam, Railway 

Station Road, 
Palliparambukavu, 

Tripunithura, 682301, 
Tripunithura

  

23 07/01/2026 SAVAD K S SUBI (MTHR) KOCHAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, S N 

JUNCTION  DLB 
ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY P O, 

682006, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

24 07/01/2026 SERINA 
MOHAMMED 

MIRAS M R (HSBN) PANAPPANAMTHARA  
13/2029, KMP 

NAGAR , SN LANE, 
ST JOSEPH CHURCH, 

PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

25 07/01/2026 ABHINAV 
SREEKUMAR

SREEKUMAR U P 
(FTHR)

1 D ASSET KINSHIP, 
PISHARIKOVIL 

ROAD, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

EROOR WEST, 
682306, 

KANAYANNUR

  

26 07/01/2026 ARUN P R RAMANAN (FTHR) PULIKKAPARAMBIL, 
NJARACKAL, 
NJARACKAL, 

NJARACKAL, 682505, 
KOCHI

  

27 07/01/2026 SUSAN JOHN P J  JOHN (FTHR) 10/238/2 
PUTHENPURAYIL 

HOUSE, 
MADHYAMAM 

ROAD  NEAR AYINI 
TEMPLE, MARADU, 
MARADU, 682304, 

KANAYANOOR

  

28 07/01/2026 PREETHY A S VIGNESH AMBADY 
(HSBN)

PANAAKATHITTA, 
SHANMADURAN 
ROAD, MARADU, 
MARADU, 682304, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

29 07/01/2026 SALY SABU SABU P J (HSBN) PARAYIL HOUSE, 
UDAYAMPEROOR, 
MANAKUNNAM, 

UDAYAMPEROOR, 
682307, 

KANAYANNOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

30 07/01/2026 ZAHALA P Z ZIYAD P H (FTHR) 2/1088, 
PANICHICKAL 

HOUSE, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

31 07/01/2026 ADWITA 
SREEKUMAR

SREEKUMAR U P  
(FTHR)

1 D ASSET KINSHIP, 
PISHARIKOVIL 

ROAD, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

EROOR WEST, 
682306, 

KANAYANNUR

  

32 07/01/2026 K S Aysha Mol K B Siyad (FTHR) 542/D, Kanavath House, 
Kanavath Road, Kochi, 

Nettoor, 682040, 
Kanayannur

  

33 07/01/2026 K K SUBAIDA SAIFUDEEN (HSBN) 12/118, S N JUNCTION 
DLB ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY P O, 

682006, KOCHI

  

34 07/01/2026 HAZNA K A ARSHAD K B (HSBN) 11/45, 
KURUPPANTHARA, 

KILIYANTHARA 
ROAD, PANANGAD, 

KUMBALAM 
VILLAGE, 

PANANGAD P O, 
682506, 

TRIPUNITHURA

  

35 07/01/2026 SUFAIRA P M ABDUL MAJEED P S 
(FTHR)

PADINJARETHUNDIYIL 
HOUSE, THANGAL 

NAGAR, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

36 07/01/2026 SABIRA  NISHAD NISHAD C M (HSBN) 23/857 
C,PUTHUSSERY 

PARAMBU, 
VAZHAVELI 
PARAMBU, 
EDAKOCHI/

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

37 07/01/2026 SANJANA DAS 
MENON

A T SHEEJA MOL 
(MTHR)

NARAYANEEYAM, 
DARSANAM ROAD, 

EROOR SOUTH, 
EROOR P O, 682306, 

TRIPUNITHURA

  

38 07/01/2026 RIZWAN  K A SAKEENA  AZEEZ 
(MTHR)

20/2251 A NOOR 
MANZIL, 40 FEET 

ROAD 
NAMBIAPURAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, 
THRIPPUNITHURA

  

39 07/01/2026 SHAJEEJA STEPHEN SUNIL RAJ (HSBN) SNRA-13(THANAL), 
LANE-2,SASTRI 

NAGAR, MARADU, 
MARADU, 692304, 

KANAYANOOR

  

40 07/01/2026 RAHANA P H SUHARABI (MTHR) 20/428, 
POTHANPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, M L A ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

41 07/01/2026 SATISH NAIR K Balakrishnan Nair 
(FTHR)

Sreenilayam, Kallara 
Road, Nadama 

Tripunithura, Eroor, 
682306, Kanayannor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

42 07/01/2026 SAJITH P ALIYAR ALIYAR (FTHR) PANDANATTU 
HOUSE, 

MARUNNUKADA 
PALLURUTHY, 
ERNAKULAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

43 07/01/2026 SHAJU ISMAIL NABEESA (MTHR) 21/1531 A,VARMAYIL 
PARAMBU, 

THANGAL NAGAR, 
EDAKOCHI/

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

44 07/01/2026 ASWATHY PRADEEP KUMAR 
AD (HSBN)

ANJUPARA 
NIKARTHIL, M A 
MATHEW ROAD, 

EDAKOCHI, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, 
THRIPUNITHURA

  

45 07/01/2026 B JISHNU BHADRAN C K BALABHADRAN 
(FTHR)

03/427 A DREAM 
HOUSE, KARIMATH 

ROAD, KANDANAD P 
O,UDAYAMPEROOR ,MANAKUNNAM, 
KANDANAD, 682305, 

KANAYANNUR

  

46 07/01/2026 FRANCIS VARGHESE JANCY FRANCIS 
(WIFE)

FLAT NO 1 CORAL 
AURIGA, T K 

SHANMATHURAN 
ROAD, MARADU, 
MARADU, 682304, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

47 07/01/2026 B VISHNU BHADRAN C K BALABHADRAN 
(FTHR)

03/427 A DREAM 
HOUSE, KARIMATH 

ROAD, KANDANAD P 
O,UDAYAMPEROOR,MANAKUNNAM, 
KANDANAD, 682305, 

KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

48 07/01/2026 Lakshmi T P Sreejit Thoosath (HSBN) THOOSATH HOUSE 
SRRA 42, 

SAHRIDAYA ROAD, 
NADAMA, EROOR, 

682306, 
KANAYANNUR

  

49 07/01/2026 SAJINI MUHAMMED (FTHR) 235, 
VELIYATHUPARAMBU 

M L A ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

50 07/01/2026 Aswathy TS Ranjith  (HSBN) Eravukadu, NSS road, 
palluruthy, palluruthy, 

682006, kochi

  

51 07/01/2026 RAHUL R RADHAKRISHNAN V 
(FTHR)

CHALIYATH HOUSE, 
MEKKARA, 

THEKKUMBHAGAM 
VILLAGE, 

TRIPUNITHURA P O, 
682301, 

KANAYANNUR

  

52 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RIZWAN K S

SAJITH K U (FTHR) 20/350 
KOCHERIPPARAMBU, 

PIPE LINE ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

53 07/01/2026 Sumit Raj chhettri Rajendra CR (FTHR) Flat 603, Jeff Premier, 
Off SMP COlony Road, 

Thripunithura, Eroor, 
682306, Thripunithura

  

54 07/01/2026 ADWAIDHH 
KRISHNA 

MANOJ G (FTHR) SNRA 163, AMBADI, 
SUVARNA NAGAR, 

EROOR, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

EROOR WEST, 
682306, 

KANAYANOOR

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

55 07/01/2026 MERCY GEORGE GEORGE (HSBN) 289/16 
KOMARAPPILLY, 
JAYANTHI ROAD, 

KUMBALAM, 
KUMBALAM, 682506, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

56 07/01/2026 Arati Prakash Sumit Raj (HSBN) Flat 603, Jeff Premier, 
Off SMP colony road, 
Thripunithura, Eroor, 
682306, Thirpunithura

  

57 07/01/2026 Ansiya N S Sudheer (FTHR) 19/1403, Nidhi Nivas 
Sasi road palluruthy, 

palluruthy, Palluruthy, 
682006, Kochi

  

58 07/01/2026 NISHAD C M SUHARA (MTHR) 23/857 
C,PUTHUSSERY 

PARAMBU, 
VAZHAVELI 
PARAMBU, 
EDAKOCHI/

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

59 07/01/2026 ANUPAMA 
VINAYACHANDRAN 

VINAYA 
CHANDRAN  (FTHR)

MAROTTIKKALPARAMBIL, 
S P PURAM, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

60 07/01/2026 NEERAJA P S SUDHEER C N (FTHR) 16,135/B, NIKARTHIL, 
KUMBALAM, 
KUMBALAM, 

KUMBALAM P O, 
682506, 

KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

61 07/01/2026 VINITHA CHANDRAN PUSHPANGATHAN 
(OTHR)

MANDANATH 
HOUSE, 

CHOORAKKADU, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
682301, 

KANAYANNUR

  

62 07/01/2026 AFSAL P H HASSAN (FTHR) 19/1475 A, 
PONNAMPADI 

HOUSE, SASI ROAD, 
KACHERYPADI, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

63 07/01/2026 JAYAPRAKASH E B E R BHASKARAN 
(FTHR)

1F, SIDDHIKEDAR, 
THEKKUMBHAM, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

64 07/01/2026 ANURAJ 
VINAYACHANDRAN 

VINAYA CHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

MAROTTIKALAPARAMBIL, 
S P PURAM, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

65 07/01/2026 HAREES HAMEED A A (FTHR) VELIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

66 07/01/2026 JOSHUA PAUL P J  JOSE P YACOB  
(FTHR)

PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
KONAM ROAD 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

67 07/01/2026 AMRUTHA R AJITH B PAI (HSBN) 06/261, ARAKKAL, 
CHEPPANAM, 
PANANGAD, 
KUMBALAM 

VILLAGE, 
PANANGAD P O, 

682506, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

68 07/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNA SURENDRAN V V 
(FTHR)

1/202, VAZHAVELIL, 
KUMBALAM, 
KUMBALAM, 

KUMBALAM, 682506, 
KANAYANNUR

  

69 07/01/2026 LEKSHMI NAIR U JAYACHANDRAN B 
(FTHR)

CHANDRAKANTHAM 
VENMELIL LANE, 

THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHRUA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

70 07/01/2026 MOHAMMED BILAL SAJITH P ALIYAR 
(FTHR)

PANDANATTU 
HOUSE, 

YUVADHARA LANE 
KADEBHAGAM, 
ERNAKULAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

71 07/01/2026 NASRIN SAFARULLA (FTHR) 19/1475 A, 
PONNAMPADI 

HOUSE, SASI ROAD, 
KACHERYPADI, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

72 07/01/2026 JUBAIRIYA  K M RIJAS K N (HSBN) 20/562C 
MUTHUVALLY 

PARAMBU, 
NAMBIAPURAM 

RAHMANIYA JUMA 
MASJID, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, 
THRIPPUNITHURA

  

73 07/01/2026 ABDU RASIYA ABDU (FTHR) 19/198,AMBALATHVEETTIL, 
M L A ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

74 07/01/2026 RINI SUSAN 
MATHEW

SHAJI MATHEW 
(FTHR)

SREEPADAM HOUSE, 
COL VISWANATHAN 

ROAD LANE 1, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

EROOR WEST, 
682306, 

KANAYANNUR

  

75 07/01/2026 JASMINA  M N SHAJIKHAN (HSBN) 27/311 THOUFEEQUE, 
DHANYA JUNCTION, 
MARADU, NETTOOR, 

NETTOOR, 682040, 
KANAYANOOR

  

76 07/01/2026 JAYALEKSHMI 
SUBRAMANIAN 

SUBRAMANIAN 
(HSBN)

41/391 A MANI 
MANDIR PALLISSERI 

MADAM, 
CHAKKALAMUTTOM, 

NADAMA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

77 07/01/2026 MOHAMMED AMEEN NIBU A K (FTHR) 02/432, AROOPILLIL, 
NEAR KUMBALAM 

PANCHAYATH 
OFFICE, KUMBALAM 

VILLAGE, 
PANANGAD P O, 

682506, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

78 07/01/2026 P A ATHUL KRISHNA ANILKUMAR P A 
(FTHR)

PEREPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

PARAVOOR, 
MANAKUNNAM, 

SOUTH PARAVOOR, 
682307, 

KANAYANNUR

  

79 07/01/2026 SAJNA HAMSAKOYA HAMZAKOYA (HSBN) KOOVATHARA 
HOUSE, PIPE LINE 

ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

80 07/01/2026 BEENA WILSON ANURAJ P (OTHR) ARA 5J CHIRAKKAL 
HOUSE, ATHIRTHI 

ROAD,PUTHIYAKAVU, 
UDAYAMPEROOR P 
O,MANAKUNNAM, 
UDAYAMPEROOR, 

682307, 
KANAYANNUR

  

81 07/01/2026 GLADIA MARY ALEX E I ALEX (FTHR) ELENJITHOTTIPLACKAL 
HOUSE, S M P 

COLONY ROAD, 
NADAMA, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
682301, 

KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

82 07/01/2026 SAHAL K H HAMZA KOYA K K 
(FTHR)

20/1096, 
KOOVATHARA 

HOUSE, PIPE LINE 
ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

83 07/01/2026 SUHAIR P A ABUBAKKAR P P 
(FTHR)

17/420 
PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, SASTHA 
TEMPLE ROAD 

CHIRAYIL 
PARAMBU, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

84 07/01/2026 UTHAMAN K R RAVEENDRAN K A 
(FTHR)

KATTUMMAL 
HOUSE, PAI ROAD, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 

PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

85 07/01/2026 PARVEEN T S T A SAHEER (FTHR) 20/994 V P SASI 
ROAD, 

KACHERIPADY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

86 07/01/2026 PAVITHRA A 
KAMATH 

ANOOP N DAS (FTHR) Pranavam E R A 37A, P 
C Road, Nadama 

Tripunithura, Eroor, 
682306, Kanayannoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

87 07/01/2026 FARIDA YUSUFF PANDIKASALA 
MAHIN ALI 

MOHAMED YUSUFF 
(HSBN)

FLAT CD3BLK 41 
STAR HOMES 

ANNEX, VYMEETHI 
ROAD NEAR CHOICE 

SCHOOL, 
ERNAKULAM, 

TRIPUNITHURA  P O, 
682301, 

TRIPUNNITHURA

  

88 07/01/2026 T S FAIRUZ T A SAHEER (FTHR) 20/994 H 
VELIYATHUPARAMBU, 

V P SASI ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

89 07/01/2026 SINI K H K M HUSSAIN (FTHR) 20/572, PALLAKKAL, 
BAITHUNOOR, 
NALPATHADY 

ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

90 07/01/2026 SHERLY JAMES JAMES N B (HSBN) 16/140, NANGINI 
HOUSE, 

KUMBALAM, 
KUMBALAM, 

KUMBALAM, 682506, 
KANAYANNUR

  

91 07/01/2026 MAHADEVAN 
SUBRAMANIAN 

SUBRAMANIAN M 
(FTHR)

37/23 MD TECSI, 
NEAR 

CHAKKAMKULANGARA 
TEMPLE, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

92 07/01/2026 T S FARDHEEN T A SAHEER (FTHR) THAZHATHUVALAPPIL 
HOSE, V P SASI 

ROAD 
KACHERIPADY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

93 07/01/2026 REJANI JAYAKUMAR RAJAN (OTHR) ARACKKAL HOUSE, 
CHEPPANAM, 
KUMBALAM, 

PANANGAD P O, 
682506, 

KANAYANNUR

  

94 07/01/2026 KARTHYAYANI P P KRISHNAN  N A 
(HSBN)

NAMBIANTHURUTHEL, 
MLA ROAD, 

MANAKUNNAM, 
NADAKKAVU, 

682307, 
KANAYANNUR

  

95 07/01/2026 MARY SEENA K C CLEETUS (FTHR) KONNOTH, 
ATTUVALLIPARAMBU, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

96 07/01/2026 NORBIN K J JOSEPH  (FTHR) KONNOTH, 
ATTUVALLIPARAMBU, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

97 07/01/2026 Shaheer Ismail Ismail (FTHR) 19/1945, Pslluruthy, 
Palluruthy, Palluruthy, 

682006, Kochi

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

98 07/01/2026 Akshay Purushan Purushan (FTHR) KALATHIL, 
VALIYATHARA 

TEMPLE, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

TRIPUNITHURA P O, 
682301, 

TRIPUNITHURA

  

99 07/01/2026 MUHMINA ANSAR V A (HSBN) VELEEPARAMBIL, 
NETTOOR, 
NETTOOR, 

NETTOOR, 682040, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

100 07/01/2026 Sujatha Nandakumar Nandakumar M (HSBN) C/O M Nandakumar, 5F 
Heera Royale, 

Karingachira Junction, 
Tripunithura, 

Tripunithura PO, 
682301, Ernakulam 

Taluq

  

101 07/01/2026 NABEEL NOUSHAD NOUSHAD SEENATH 
MANZIL (FTHR)

NOUSHAD MANZIL, 
PURAKKELIPARAMBU 

ROAD, NETTOOR, 
NETTOOR, 682040, 

TRIPUNITHURA

  

102 07/01/2026 KADEEJA SHIRIN N SAINUDHEEN (HSBN) 14/840 A 
THAREPADAM, 

VAZHAVELI LANE 
THANGAL NAGAR, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

103 07/01/2026 MuhammedAdhil Ali K S (FTHR) Kiliparambil, 
Thattekattu, Maradu, 

Nettoor, 682040, 
Kanayanoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

104 07/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
NASEEM K A 

ABDUL HAI K A 
(FTHR)

21/1622 A, 
VARMAYIL 
PARAMBU, 

THANGAL NAGAR, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

105 07/01/2026 Muhammed Aslak K A Ali K S (FTHR) Kiliparambil, 
Thattekattu, Maradu, 

Nettoor, 682040, 
Kanayanoor

  

106 07/01/2026 SUMAYYA ASHRAF ASHRAF K A (FTHR) 14/1839 VARMAYIL, 
THANGAL NAGAR, 

EDAKOCHI, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

107 07/01/2026 Laila P R T K Venu (HSBN) Radha Nivas, Pishari 
kovil Road, 

Tripunithura, Eroor, 
682306, Kanayannur

  

108 07/01/2026 NIBISHA NIMAL BINDHU K M (MTHR) ELAMANAPARAMBIL, 
SANTHI NAGAR 

ROAD, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  

109 07/01/2026 NAZRY P N ABDUL GAFUR 
(HSBN)

20/1229 
POONTHURUTHIL, 

KACHERIPADY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA
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110 07/01/2026 AMNAMOL P N NAJEEB P M (FTHR) 20/2135 A 
PUTHANVEEDU, 

ERANADU TEMBLE 
ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

111 07/01/2026 Manjusha  M R Rajan K S (FTHR) Vrindavan Apartments, 
B-3, Poorna Lane, 

Sanskrit College Road, 
Tripunithura, 

Tripunithura, 682301, 
Kanayannur

  

112 07/01/2026 MICHELLE ROSE AUGUSTINE 
ANTONY (FTHR)

ROSE VILLA, 
PEREEKKAD, 

THRIPUNITHURA, 
EROOR WEST, 

682306, 
KANAYANNUR

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


